
Current Renewal 2017 Fully Insured 2018 Fully Insured
Enrollment Enrollment "Expected" "Expected" 

Equivalents Equivalents

EE Only 13 13 $912.64 $938.25
Employee + Spouse 19 19 $1,943.90 $1,998.45
Employee + Child(ren) 3 3 $1,865.44 $1,917.79
Family 7 7 $2,886.15 $2,967.15

42 42 $895,173 $920,295

EE Only 13 13 $802.48 $825.00
Employee + Spouse 7 7 $1,535.91 $1,579.01
Employee + Child(ren) 3 3 $1,473.43 $1,514.78
Family 17 17 $2,233.44 $2,296.12

40 40 $762,869 $784,277

H.S.A. $3,250 Ded H.S.A. $3,500 Ded
EE Only 32 32 $691.54 $705.26
Employee + Spouse 17 17 $1,410.44 $1,438.43
Employee + Child(ren) 4 4 $1,349.19 $1,375.96
Family 55 55 $2,094.11 $2,135.66

108 108 $2,000,155 $2,039,841

EE Only 43 43 $627.87 $645.49
Employee + Spouse 17 17 $1,241.77 $1,276.62
Employee + Child(ren) 17 17 $1,191.67 $1,225.11
Family 38 38 $1,843.74 $1,895.48

115 115 $1,661,148 $1,707,765

Total 305 305 $5,319,345 $5,452,178

Percentage Increase 2.50%
* Assumes funding for PPACA Tax Stabilization Fund and ACA Reserve/Premium Stabilization Fund ($145,188)
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